Pelham Cemetery Commission regular May meeting
on Tues May 8th in the Rhodes Building at 7:30 pm.

The agenda will be:

7:30
7:35
7:40
7:55

8:20

Call to order

Approval of minutes

Open discussion with anyone present

Discussion of sale of lot to Renata Pienkawa and Arnie Rosenbach
of Heatherstone Rd

Adjourn



